
Gholson Wildcat Athletics
137 Hamiltion Dr. Waco, TX 76705

254-829-1528

Gholson High School Jr. High Boys Basketball
2021 - 2022 Schedule

Jr. High Boys will play after the 5:30 PM Jr. High Girls Game

Thursday, November 11 Abbott Away District Game
Monday, November 15 Oglesby Home District Game
Monday, December 6 Aquilla Away District Game
Monday, December 13 Mount Calm Home District Game
Thursday, January 6 Jonesboro Away District Game
Monday, January 10 Cranfills Gap Home District Game

Thursday, January 20 Jonesboro Home District Game
Monday, January 24 Cranfills Gap Away District Game
Monday, January 31 Mount Calm Away District Game
Monday, February 7 Oglesby Away District Game

Head Coach and
Athletic Director Randall Ballew
Superintendent Heather McCartney
Principal Stephanie Taylor


